
0456 618 089

info@www.livinlifeteardropcampers.com.au

Visit us in Marysville 
8:30am - 4:30 pm Monday to Friday  
or weekends by appointment

livinlifeteardropcampers.com.au

The Puddle Jumper

Ready for adventure?

Standard inclusions Customisation Options

Weights and measurements

INCLUSIONS & SPECIFICATIONS

Constructed of composite refrigeration panel 
Powder coated Australian galvanised steel chassis 
Braked spring suspension1500kg rating 
Aluminium under pan 
2 x Security screen doors 
LED awning lights 
USB ports 
Reading lamps 
100AH battery 
Battery charger 
Power inlet 
2 Porthole windows 
Marine grade carpet 
Upholstered bedhead 
2 piece 140mm Australian made mattress 
2 mobile phone holders 
Roof vent/skylight with reversible fan 
1500 mm wide storage /shelving 
Swing away jockey wheel 
14” alloy wheels plus spare 
Traditional curved mudguards 
Large color range to choose from 
Foam-cell insulation 
Stabiliser legs

To order your Livin Life Teardrop Camper  
get in touch with us today.

Item 
Lithium Battery 
Battery Management System 
Mattress upgrade to 170mm 
Powder coated roof rack 
External fold down table 
52L Water tank outside tap 
Timbren suspension 
Side Awning EA 
Bike rack holder 
Front Storage box 
Moon Roof with Blockout screen 
Other bespoke options

Cabin length 2400
Cabin width 1200
Ball weight
Capacity spring axle
Weight

Prices are subject to change without notice

Cost 
$820 
$1125
$260
$465
$350
$553
$1840
$330
$465
$1680
$1360 
POA

2400mm 
1200mm 
60kg 
1200kg 
550kg


