

The Puddle Jumper

INCLUSIONS & SPECIFICATIONS

Standard inclusions

Constructed of composite refrigeration panel Powder coated Australian galvanised steel chassis

Braked spring suspension I 500kg rating

Aluminium under pan

2 x Security screen doors

LED awning lights

USB ports

Reading lamps

100AH battery

Battery charger

Power inlet

2 Porthole windows

Marine grade carpet

Upholstered bedhead

2 piece 140mm Australian made mattress

2 mobile phone holders

Roof vent/skylight with reversible fan

1500 mm wide storage /shelving

Swing away jockey wheel

14" alloy wheels plus spare

Traditional curved mudguards

Large color range to choose from

Foam-cell insulation

Stabiliser legs

Customisation Options

•	
Item	Cost
Lithium Battery	\$820
Battery Management System	\$1125
Mattress upgrade to 170mm	\$260
Powder coated roof rack	\$465
External fold down table	\$350
52L Water tank outside tap	\$553
Timbren suspension	\$1840
Side Awning EA	\$330
Bike rack holder	\$465
Front Storage box	\$1680
Moon Roof with Blockout screen	\$1360
Other bespoke options	POA

Weights and measurements

Cabin length 2400	2400mm
Cabin width 1200	1200mm
Ball weight	60kg
Capacity spring axle	1200kg
Weight	550kg

Prices are subject to change without notice

Ready for adventure?

To order your Livin Life Teardrop Camper get in touch with us today.



0456 618 089

info@www.livinlifeteardropcampers.com.au



Visit us in Marysville
8:30am - 4:30 pm Monday to Friday
or weekends by appointment